SKIN HISTOLOGICAL BIOPSY PUNCH
EPITHEASY
- Designed for skin histological diagnosis.
- Ergonomic handle with grip, anti-slip surface.
- Sterilized by ETO, shelf life 5 years.
SKIN HISTOLOGICAL BIOPSY PUNCH
EPITHEASY
Ordering information:
Medax Srl Unipersonale
Headquarters: Via S. Pertini, 4 • 41039 • San Possidonio (MO) • Italy
Company direct No. : +39 0535 1812757 • Fax No : +39 0535 1812744
email: customercare@medax.it • PEC: medax@legalmail.it • www.medax.it
Registered Office: Via R. Piva, 1/A • 46025 • Poggio Rusco (MN) • Italy
Vat N. /Fiscal Code N. Iscriz. Reg. Impr.: MN 02669860369 • N. REA: MN 233527, MO 403036 • Capitale Sociale Euro 100.011,00 i.v.
Medax’s quality management system is certified to ISO 13485: 2012 standards, in accordance with the requirements of
the medical device 93/42/CEE directive and its relevant updates. All products undergo intensive clinical testing and are fully CE and FDA approved.
C
TL
01
8-
RE
V.
03
-2
1/
10
/2
01
6
1,00	 7,00	 EPT1000-00
2,00	 7,00	 EPT2000-00
3,00	 7,00	 EPT3000-00
3,50	 7,00	 EPT3500-00
4,00	 7,00	 EPT4000-00
5,00	 7,00	 EPT5000-00
6,00	 7,00	 EPT6000-00
7,00	 7,00	 EPT7000-00
8,00	 7,00	 EPT8000-00
Ø BLADE	 BLADE LENGTH (MM)	 STANDARD
Blade length tolerance ± 2 mm
Different sizes on demand
Single box: 20 PCS.